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Hillside 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WORPLE ROAD Bicycle was locked outside the venue address. 
Victim returned to find bicycle and lock stolen. 
No CCTV at this stage. 

03/05/2021 
10:50:00 

03/05/2021 
11:50:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V WORPLE ROAD By suspect unknown using a method unknown 
to take vehicle 

06/05/2021 
23:30:00 

07/05/2021 
01:25:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

PINE GROVE Theft of a cycle 22/02/2021 
00:01:00 

22/02/2021 
00:01:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LAKE ROAD Victim's bicycle has been taken by unknown 
suspect(s). 

23/05/2021 
01:30:00 

23/05/2021 
05:30:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V MANSEL ROAD Victim's vehicle was broken into via the back 
window and two bags and contents were stolen 
from the boot. 

24/05/2021 
19:30:00 

24/05/2021 
20:30:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

THE DOWNS Pedal cycle stolen 26/05/2021 
02:00:00 

26/05/2021 
07:50:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V ALEXANDRA 
ROAD 

Passenger window smashed and bag removed 27/05/2021 
08:05:00 

  

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ALEXANDRA 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has stolen the victim's push 
bike. 

27/05/2021 
14:30:00 

27/05/2021 
14:45:00 

Hillside Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

ALWYNE ROAD Criminal damage 31/05/2021 
11:52:00 

31/05/2021 
11:52:00 

 

 

 

 

 


